
 

TM

 Bracket Systems

-

Checked By:
Packed By:

Date:

1

9 10 11 12 13 14

15 16 17 18 19 20

2 3 4 5 6 7 8

901029 REV C 09/14/18 INST. SBC SP MID-MOUNT ALT/PS HARDWARE KIT PG 1 OF 1

Packing List:
Small Block Chevrolet Short Pump Mid-Mount

Alternator/Power Steering Hardware Kit (191028)
No.      Qty.       Part No.                      Description

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.
9.

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.

1
1
2
2
2
2
1
2
2
1
3
2
1
2
2
4
2
2
2
1

18308-VUB
18361-VUB
18599-VUB
18369-BHA
18029-VUB
18155-VUB
18030-VUB
181359-DSR
18021-VUB
18201-VUB
182001
180226
18153-VUB
18358-VUB
18371-DSR
18200-VUB
180229
18065-SSR
18214-VUB
18372-VUB

5/16-18 x 1” Hex Bolt
3/8-16 x 1 ½” Hex Bolt
3/8-16 x 3 ¼” Hex Bolt
3/8-16 x 3 ½” Hex Bolt
3/8” Flat Washer
3/8-16 Nylon Locknut
3/8” Lock Washer
3/8-16 x 1” Thin Head Hex Bolt
Steel Spacer .750” OD x .406” ID x 1.000” L
Steel Spacer .750” OD x .406” ID x .250” L
Steel Spacer .750” OD x .406” ID x .188” L
Steel Spacer .625” OD x .406” ID x 2.430” L
Steel Spacer .750” OD x .406” ID x .625” L
3/8-16 x 3/4” Hex Bolt
3/8-16 x 3 ¾” Hex Bolt
Steel Spacer .750” OD x .406” ID x .125” L
Steel Spacer .625” OD x .406” ID x 2.125” L
Steel Spacer .625” OD x .406” ID x .125” L
Steel Spacer .750” OD x .406” ID x 1.875” L
3/8-16 x 4” Hex Bolt


